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CANADA TEAM
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY SPECIALTY INSURANCE

Andrew Knight
Country Manager, Canada
Head of Executive & Professional Lines
647.846.7846 O
andrew.knight@bhspecialty.com

Andrew Adams
Head of Surety
647.846.7847 O
andrew.adams@bhspecialty.com

Paul Emerson
Head of Customer & Broker  
Engagement, Canada
647.846.7815 O
paul.emerson@bhspecialty.com

Scott Miller
Head of Property, Energy, and Marine 
647.846.7802 O
scott.miller@bhspecialty.com

Galan Riley
Head of Casualty
647.846.7808 O
galan.riley@bhspecialty.com

Amanda Sorsak
Head of Claims 
647.846.7813 O
amanda.sorsak@bhspecialty.com

CALGARY OFFI CE
Calgary Place Tower 1 - Unit 1910 
330 5th Ave SW
Calgary AB T2P 0L4

TORONTO OFFICE
18 York Street, Suite 1700
PO Box 6
Toronto, ON M5J 2T8


